
SUMMERFIELD SCHOOLS 

2023-2024 

CRISIS DRILL SCHEDULE 

Thursday, September 21 

Wednesday, September 27 

Friday, October 13 

Thursday, October 26 

Thursday, November 2 

Tuesday, February 6 

Wednesday, March 6 

Thursday, April 18 

Wednesday, April 24 
 

Tuesday, April 30 

Fire Drill 

Fire Drill 

Tornado Drill 

Fire Drill 

Safety Drill 

Safety Drill 

Tornado Drill 

Fire Drill 

Safety Drill 
 

Fire Drill  

8:30  

9:00  

10:30 

 

1:15  

 

9:30  

9:10  

1:15  

9:00 

10:30 

 

10:30 

 

STATE REQUIREMENTS (Effective July 1, 2014) 

Fire Drills = 5 (3 drills must be scheduled prior to December 1st) 

Safety Drills = 3 (1 drill scheduled prior to December 1st, 1 drill scheduled after 

January 1st) 

Tornado Drills = 2 (One scheduled during the month of March) 

Note: At least one drill must take place during lunch, recess, or another time when 

a significant number of students are present, but not in classrooms. 

Note: All cancelled/postponed drills must be rescheduled within 10 school days. 


